2011 Victorian Moto-Trials Series Results

Round 3 - Mt Bolton - 26th June

Expert
Coleman
Campbell
Scott
Owen
Bayles

A Grade
King
Newland
Van Baalen
Johnson
Andrews
Fitzpatrick

B Grade
Curry
Lewis
Mularczyk
Lewis
Whittle
Lonie
Halls

Tim
Trevor
Tom
Scott
Chris

Sam
Matt
Simon
Brendan
Lachy
Oliver

Glen
Phil
Zachary
Tim
Jacob
Brooke
Ina

Masters Grade

Johnson
Rees
Bayles
Wines
Cook
Anderton

C+ Grade
Hutchison
Hutchison
Jobson
Ford
Sens
Edward
Long
Bettink
Herbert
Herbert
Spencer
King
Gabbedy
Fitzpatrick

Steve
John
Peter
Peter
Ken
Charles

Owen
Ben
Keith
Col
Peter
Simon
Ryan
Paul
Chris
Jack
Peter
Peter
Nobby
Dennis

16
18
18
21
26

24
19
26
23
34
42

10
20
28
31
40
33
38

17
20
20
24
27

13
17
23
18
18
24
25
24
22
22
25
33

2

12
14
17
16

14
22
16
30
33
DNF

20
16
26
40
36
36

13

14
20
29
23

13
14
1
13
20
17
18
21
22
25
25
20
32

3

1
10
12
13
20

18
22
20
36

3

21
21
23
32
35
34

21
24
21
24

1
16
12
14
15
15
23
18
21
24
24
35

17
22
20
32
27
37
40

1

16
15
20
26

14

12
12
1
16
17
16
23
22
21
27
29

Total
36
40
44
51
62

Total
47
59
64
73

103

DNF

Total
37
83
85
112

139
141
148

Total
40
41
71
79
94
100

Total
42
47
56
60
63
66
74
85
87
90
92
96

129
WORK

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
DNF

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
WORK



C Grade

Third Rob
Cooke Bracey
Jobson Samuel

Linnane Tom
Zutelija Mick
Osbourne Ross

King Brigit
Jennings  Dean
Sens Connor
Veterans

Owen Gary
Whittle Phil
Solomano  Neil
Loone Malcolm
Hughson  John
Fraser Greg
Murdoch Rob
Hahs Larry
Wild Tony

Hughes Mike
Robinson  Darren

Case Justin
Twinshock

Lewis Geoff
Sens Paul
Sinfield Rob
Lonie Matthew
Scott Col

Mularczyk Stan
Doggett Peter

Clubperson

Third Mike
Solomano  Jeff
Sinfield Sami

Smith Gordon
Junior

Loone Tom
SideCar

Loone Clay

1
12
23
25
17
28
25
32
32
38

14
15
15
1
20
20
17
19
26
1
30
18

14
1
21
25
19
29
35

14

10

12

18

2
14
16
18
17
16
22
22
27
34

1
12
16
12
16
19
17
15
22
24
29
DNF

10
16
1
12
16
23
33

13
14
20
17

3
12
1
13
22
15
20
23
25
31

10

13
14
17
17
16
13
21
33

4

14
1
20
18
18
31
30
36

10
12

13
14

15
20
21
27
35

13
1

15
28
21

12
15
10

Total
47
64
67
76
77
85
108
114
139

Total
45
48
48
49
64
64
66
70
82
83
127

DNF

Total
43
49
54
56
64

103
116

Total
46
46
49

DNF

Total
50

Total
93

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
DNF

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
DNF

Place
1st

Place
1st

21 cleans
14 cleans

17 cleans
14 cleans

25 cleans
24 cleans



2011 Victorian Moto-Trials Series Results
Round 4 - Avenel - 24th July



2011 Victorian Moto-Trials Series Results
Round 5 - Emu Flat - 7th August



