## 2011 Victorian Moto-Trials Series Results Round 3 - Mt Bolton - 26th June

Expert Coleman Campbell Scott Owen Bayles	Tim Trevor Tom Scott Chris	1 16 18 18 21 26	<b>2</b> 9 12 14 17 16	3 11 10 12 13 20	4	<b>Total</b> 36 40 44 51 62	Place 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
A Grade King Newland Van Baalen Johnson Andrews Fitzpatrick	Sam Matt Simon Brendan Lachy Oliver	1 24 19 26 23 34 42	2 14 22 16 30 33 DNF	3 9 18 22 20 36	4	<b>Total</b> 47 59 64 73 103 DNF	Place 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th DNF
B Grade Curry Lewis Mularczyk Lewis Whittle Lonie Halls	Glen Phil Zachary Tim Jacob Brooke Ina	1 10 20 28 31 40 33 38	2 5 20 16 26 40 36 36	3 5 21 21 23 32 35 34	4 17 22 20 32 27 37 40	Total 37 83 85 112 139 141 148	Place 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th
Masters Gr Johnson Rees Bayles Wines Cook Anderton	ade Steve John Peter Peter Ken Charles	1 8 17 20 20 24 27	2 13 9 14 20 29 23	3 8 7 21 24 21 24	4 11 8 16 15 20 26	<b>Total</b> 40 41 71 79 94 100	Place 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
C+ Grade Hutchison Hutchison Jobson Ford Sens Edward Long Bettink Herbert Herbert Spencer King Gabbedy Fitzpatrick	Owen Ben Keith Col Peter Simon Ryan Paul Chris Jack Peter Peter Nobby Dennis	1 8 13 17 23 18 18 24 25 24 22 22 25 33	2 13 14 11 13 20 17 18 21 22 25 25 20 32	3 7 11 16 12 14 15 15 23 18 21 24 24 35	4 14 9 12 12 11 16 17 16 23 22 21 27 29	Total 42 47 56 60 63 66 74 85 87 90 92 96 129 WORK	Place 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th 13th WORK

C Grade Third Cooke Jobson Linnane Zutelija Osbourne	Rob Bracey Samuel Tom Mick Ross	1 12 23 25 17 28 25	2 14 16 18 17 16 22	3 12 11 13 22 15 20	4 9 14 11 20 18 18	<b>Total</b> 47 64 67 76 77	Place 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	
King Jennings Sens	Brigit Dean Connor	32 32 38	22 27 34	23 25 31	31 30 36	108 114 139	7th 8th 9th	
Veterans Owen Whittle Solomano Loone Hughson Fraser Murdoch Hahs Wild Hughes Robinson Case	Gary Phil Neil Malcolm John Greg Rob Larry Tony Mike Darren Justin	1 14 15 15 11 20 20 17 19 26 11 30 18	2 11 12 16 12 16 19 17 15 22 24 29 DNF	3 10 9 9 13 14 17 17 16 13 21 33	4 10 12 8 13 14 8 15 20 21 27 35	Total 45 48 49 64 64 66 70 82 83 127 DNF	Place 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th DNF	21 cleans 14 cleans 17 cleans 14 cleans
Twinshock Lewis Sens Sinfield Lonie Scott Mularczyk Doggett	Geoff Paul Rob Matthew Col Stan Peter	1 14 11 21 25 19 29 35	2 10 16 11 12 16 23 33	3 6 11 13 10 14 23 27	4 13 11 9 9 15 28 21	<b>Total</b> 43 49 54 56 64 103 116	Place 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th	
Clubperson Third Solomano Sinfield Smith	n Mike Jeff Sami Gordon	<b>1</b> 14 10 7 12	<b>2</b> 13 14 20 17	<b>3</b> 7 7 12 DNF	<b>4</b> 12 15 10	<b>Total</b> 46 46 49 DNF	Place 1st 2nd 3rd DNF	25 cleans 24 cleans
Junior Loone SideCar	Tom	1 18	2 10 2	<b>3</b> 9	<b>4</b> 13	Total 50 Total	Place 1st	
Loone	Clay	20	26	23	24	93	1st	

## 2011 Victorian Moto-Trials Series Results Round 4 - Avenel - 24th July

## 2011 Victorian Moto-Trials Series Results Round 5 - Emu Flat - 7th August